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CV Compact elbow 90°

TECHNICAL DATA

Elbow brass nickel-plated conduit gland
Temperature range -45°Cto +105°C
Protection class IP67

B STRUCTURE
» Material: Brass nickel plated
+ Grounding sleeve: steel
+ Sealing ring: Polyamide (PA)

Machine and plant construction
Robotics

Automation technology

Vehicle construction and shipbuilding
Railway technology

Installation technology

Control cabinet construction

H NOTES

H APPLICATION

metric thread

Part no. Size Suitable for tube ND
9084381 M16 x 1.5 3/8
908482 M20x 1.5 3/8
908483 M20x 1.5 1/2
908484 M25 x 1.5 3/4
908485 M32x 1.5 1
908486 M40 x 1.5 11/4
908487 M50 x 1.5 11/2
908488 M63 x 1.5 2
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Suitable for tube
outer @ mm

12.6
12.6
16.1
211
26.8
35.4
40.3
51.6

Suitable for metallic protection tubes:
Anaconda Sealtite®:
EF, HTDL, OR, HC, HCX, ZHLS, HFX

Spanner size mm Thread length mm
22 10.0
24 10.0
27 10.0
33 10.0
42 12.0
52 13.0
60 14.0
72 16.0

Packaging unit (in pc.)

10
10
10
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